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Dimensions (cm)

Dimensions (in)

Weight (kg)

Weight (lb)

CRI (Colour Rendering Index)

TLCI 

Dimmer 0 - 100

Dimming curves mode

Connection for USB type C

Connection NP-F-SERIES 

USB cable type C

AC Ballast

AC polarity dependent

Battery NP-F

Watt consuption 

Color Temperature

Compliance

Battery Option 1

Battery Option 2

18 x 12 x 4,5 cm

7 x 4.7 x 1.7 in

500 g

1.10 lb

> 95, typical 96

98

included
Linear, Exponential, 
Logarithmic

included

included

included

not included

center pin positive

not included

20 W 

3200 K - 5600 K

CE

NP-F-SERIES (7.4 V)

V-Mount type (14.8 V)

Photometric data

Technical features

Distance

Lux at 1 m

Lux at 2 m

Lux at 3 m

5600 K

4600

1020

490

3200 K

4100

890

450




