



Smartpanel Dual Color PRO



Technical features

Dimensions (cm)	18 x 12 x 4,5 cm	
Dimensions (in)	7 x 4.7 x 1.7 in	
Weight (kg)	500 g	
Weight (lb)	1.10 lb	
CRI (Colour Rendering Index)	> 95, typical 96	
TLCI	98	
Dimmer 0 - 100	included	
Dimming curves mode	Linear, Exponential, Logarithmic	
Connection for USB type C	included	
Connection NP-F-SERIES	included	
USB cable type C	included	
AC Ballast	not included	
AC polarity dependent	center pin positive	
Battery NP-F	not included	
Watt consuption	20 W	
Color Temperature	3200 K - 5600 K	
Compliance	CE	
Battery Option 1	NP-F-SERIES (7.4 V)	
Battery Option 2	V-Mount type (14.8 V)	

Photometric data

Distance	5600 K	3200 K
Lux at 1 m	4600	4100
Lux at 2 m	1020	890
Lux at 3 m	490	450

